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 CHAIR: Malcolm Alexander, VICE CHAIRS: Sister Josephine Udie, Angela Cross-Durrant
AGENDA – Patients’ Forum Meeting

Monday OCTOBER 8TH 2012, 5.30–7.30pm
Conference Room, LAS Headquarters, 220 Waterloo Road, SE1   
Nearest Tube and Rail: Waterloo 

Buses1,4,26,59,77,68,139,168,171,172,176,188,507,243,341,381,507,21                            
	Time
	Page
	Welcome and Introduction
	

	5.30

5.35

5.50
6.45
6.55
7.10
7.15
7.25

	
	1) Minutes of Meeting held September 3rd  2012
2) Matters arising and action points
3) Chair’s Report – Malcolm Alexander
· Elections

· LAS Annual Public Meeting – 25/9

· Quality Accounts
· Croydon University Hospital

· Programme for November - January
Commissioning and Planning

London’s Ambulance Service – 
2013 – 2014
Neil Kennett-Brown – 

Director of LAS Commissioning
6) Sarah Mulenga Inquest  (sickle cell anaemia)
7) The 111 service and the LAS – triaging calls 
8) LAS Committee Reports
-Trust Board and questions to the Board
-Clinical Quality, Safety & Effectiveness Committee
9) LAS application to become a Foundation Trust
10) The impact of proposed hospital closures on LAS  

      performance
11) Performance of the LAS

12) Press Reports - Exclusive: South London Healthcare Trust's suitors revealed
The meeting will close at 7.30pm


	A1 
A2 
A3
A4, A5
 A6
A7 a,b,c,d
 A8


BSL signers will be available
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Annual Report and


Financial Statement


for 2009
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